
Ladies Mock up

71 Strzelecki Ave, Sunshine West

Easy Care 100% Mechanical Stretch Polyester 

Lily Ladies Longline Blouse

Sophisticated fashion forward design elevates your uniform
Soft petal-shaped lapel creates elegance at the neckline
Inverted back pleat for ease and flow
Loose-fitting silhouette with extended length
Designed to be worn un-tuckedt.

S015LT Lily Ladies Longline Blouse

sales@danzo.com.au 1300 550 168

Fabric
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S015LT

LADIES 
EASY-FITTED

GARMENT
 ½ CHEST (CM)

Front Back

48 50.5 53 55.5 58 60.5 64 66.5 69 71.5 74

6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26

10-19

20-49

50-99

100-199

200+ Ask For Quote

POA

POA

POA

POA

* $71.0

$67.5

$64.0

$60.5

$71.5

$68.0

$64.95

$61.5

$66.5

$63.0

$59.95

$56.5


